
Ellicia Howard, Procurement Manager
Phone:  (803) 737-0687 Page: 5
Email:  ehoward@mmo.sc.gov Date: 11/1/2020

Contract Number: Contractor: Santee Automotive LLC

Initial Contract Term: 11/1/2019 - 10/31/2020 Address:

Contract Rollover Dates: 11/1/2020 - 10/1/2021 Vendor #:

Order Cut Off Date: Contact:

Model: Email:

Commodity Code: 07105 Telephone: 1-888-853-5338

Delivery Days ARO: 120 Fax: 1-888-853-5338

BASE PRICE

$150.00

$3,247.00

$159.00

$472.00

$371.00

Standard

$15.00

15
10

$1.50

Header-Mounted Switch Controlled High Intensity Map 
Light (Law Enforcement Dome Light)

Delivery Distance Included in Delivery Fee

Price Per Mile Contractor May Charge Beyond the Delivery 
Distance

Delivery Fee (Per Vehicle)

Delivery Information
Delivery Fee (Per Vehicle)

Drivetrain from Flex Fuel Engine to Hybrid

Full Wheel Covers

Optional Deductions

Anti-Theft Device (i.e. TREMCO or Computer Controlled 
Shift from Park Prevention

Driver Side-Mounted Spotlight

Ford Police Interceptor Utility K8A

$32,603.00
*Click on the link above for an itemized listing of items included in the base price.

Optional Additions

Interior Upgrade from Police Interior Package (center 
console added, full-vehicle cloth seating, carpet flooring)

TBD

PO Box 5391
West Columbia, SC 29171 
7000214142

Scott Watford

info@santeefleet.com

Materials Management Office
1201 Main Street, Suite 600
Columbia, South Carolina 29201

LE-9: Police Utility Intermediate - All Wheel Drive, Pursuit-Rated, Hybrid 
or FFV 

4400022502

X4A0T

X4A1T

https://procurement.sc.gov/files/webfiles/LE%209.pdf
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