Materials Management Office 1201 Main Street, Suite 600 Columbia, South Carolina 29201

Ellicia Howard, Procurement Manager Phone: (803) 737-0687 Email: ehoward@mmo.sc.gov

<u>LE-9: Police Utility Intermediate - All Wheel Drive, Pursuit-Rated, Hybrid</u> or FFV

Contract Number: 4400022502 Contractor: Santee Automotive LLC

<u>Initial Contract Term:</u> 11/1/2019 - 10/31/2020 <u>Address:</u> PO Box 5391

West Columbia, SC 29171

Page: 5

Date: 11/1/2020

<u>Contract Rollover Dates:</u> 11/1/2020 - 10/1/2021 <u>Vendor #:</u> 7000214142

Order Cut Off Date: TBD Contact: Scott Watford

Model: Ford Police Interceptor Utility K8A Email: info@santeefleet.com

<u>Commodity Code:</u> 07105 <u>Telephone:</u> **1-888-853-5338**

<u>Delivery Days ARO:</u> 120 <u>Fax:</u> **1-888-853-5338**

BASE PRICE **\$32,603.00**

*Click on the link above for an itemized listing of items included in the base price.

Optional Additions

Anti-Theft Device (i.e. TREMCO or Computer Controlled Shift from Park Prevention Drivetrain from Flex Fuel Engine to Hybrid	\$150.00 \$3,247.00
Full Wheel Covers Interior Upgrade from Police Interior Package (center console added, full-vehicle cloth seating, carpet flooring) Optional Deductions	\$159.00 \$472.00
Driver Side-Mounted Spotlight	\$371.00
Header-Mounted Switch Controlled High Intensity Map Light (Law Enforcement Dome Light) Delivery Fee (Per Vehicle)	Standard \$15.00

Delivery Information

Delivery Fee (Per Vehicle)	15
Delivery Distance Included in Delivery Fee	10
Price Per Mile Contractor May Charge Beyond the Delivery	\$1.50
Distance	71.50